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Sub : Fee Notification for Even Semester Students for AY 2022-23.
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Even Semester Students of Integrated UG, PG and PhD programmes are hereby informed
to pay the fees as per enclosed fee structure.

Fees should be paid using the following link (https://cuk.samarth.edu.in/index.php/site/login)
through Project Samarth Portal of Central University of Karnataka, available in the University
website from 15/03/2023 onwards

Last date for payment of fee is 15" April 2023, without panelty failing which fine shall be levied
as follows: -

a) 10% of the fees for the first 10 days (16" — 25" April, 2023):
b) 20% of the fees for the next 10 days (26 — 05" May, 2023):
c) 30% of the fees thereafter up to the last date of the month in which the fee is due.

All the HODs/Directors/Co-ordinators are hereby informed to instruct the students to pay the
fee on time to avoid fine.

Important Instructions to Students (read carefully and follow):

1. Please use Desktop / Laptop to login for fee payment (for avoiding Payment issues) make
sure your internet connectivity should be good.

2. Do not pay through UPI and QR scanner code in mobile browser, since there are problems
in payments through these modes of payment.

3. Pay through any debit card or credit cards and internet banking (nationalized banks).

After successfully completing fee payment, fee paid receipt will be generated.

e ol B Reafee
All Heads/Coordinators/Directors (Requested to bring the COH%WQ'M&’M/%MM
for compliance) w !/ GULBARGA.

Copy to :

1) All Deans, Director, Academics, R&D & IQAC

2) Controller of Examination, Finance Officer, Librarian
3) Dean Students Welfare, Hostel Wardens, Care Takers
4) Nodal Officer, Project Samarth

5) Liaison Officers of OBC, EOC, Minority, EWS Cell
6) Nodal Officer, Statistics & Scholarship Cell

7) Rajbhasha Section for translation

8) System Analyst — for uploading on University website
9) Concerned File.
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Notification for Even Semester Integrated Students 2019 batch

SI. No COURSE TUITION | EXAM Even Semester Fees
FEE FEE 1 2 3 4

1. Integrated Science - B.Sc & M.Sc| 6150 580 | 6730 0 3365 | 580
2 Integrated MA English 5090 580 | 5670 0 2835 | 580
3. Integrated MA Economics 6150 580 | 6730 0 3365 | 580
4. Integrated M.Sc. Psychology 6150 580 | 6730 0 3365 | 580
5. Integrated M.Sc. Geography 6150 580 | 6730 0 3365 | 580
6. Integrated M.Sc. Geology | 6150 580 | 6730 0 3365 | 580

1. Fee to be paid by GM/OBC/Other State SC/ST Students.

2. Fee to be paid by SC/ST students belong to Karnataka whose parental income is
below Rs.2.50 lakhs

3. Fee to be paid by SC/ST students belong to Karnataka whose parental income is above
Rs.2.50 lakhs upto Rs.6.00 lakhs

4. Fee to be paid by the EWS Girls students whose parental income is below Rs. 8Lakhs/p.a.

Note :

1. The students have to bear expenditure for field work/Study Tour, uniform, etc., if any.

_@&2»262.2.
@Q/ /REGISTRAR
1%3 lﬂEGl R
Central Unwersity of Kamam
Copy to w /GULBAHGA.

1. PStoVC
2. Concerned file



Central University of Karnataka
PhD Fee notification for the Even for Academic Year 2022-23

SC/ST SC/ST
1 Lab Fee Extra Student . P
T Health - : Tuition annual annual OBC 50%
SL.No Batch f Center | / Computer |Library Fee | Curricular | Welfare F Total GM parental | parental coticaksion
e Charges Lab Fee Sports Fee Fund e below 2.5 | above 2.5
lakhs lakhs
1 2022-23 0 500 0 0 0 0 7700 8200 8200 8200 8200 8200
2 2021-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 7000 7000 7000 7000 7000 7000
3 2020-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 6671 6671 6671 276 3336 3336
4 2019-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 6671 6671 6671 276 3336 3336
5 2018-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 6064 6064 6064 276 3032 3032
6 2017 and previous batchs 0 0 0 0 0 0 5513 5513 5513 277 2757 2757
42202
;&egistrar
Central University of Kamateien

Feraat / GULBARGA.
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Central University of Karnataka

Fee Structure for the Even semester of the Academic Year 2022-23

Even Semester
SL.No Course_Name Descipline_name adY:::s.il:n C;):::e m—-;;;‘ - Even sem 1* 2% 3 4+
total fee
a b [+ d e f g h

1 [Bachelor of Arts (Hons) ECONOMICS 2021-22 2 2795 525 3320 3320 0 1923 525
2 |Bachelor of Arts (Hons) ECONOMICS 2020-21 3 2668 551 3219 3219 0 1885 551
3 |Bachelor of Arts (Hons) ENGLISH 2021-22 2 2795 525 3320 3320 0 1923 525
4 |Bachelor of Arts (Hons) ENGLISH 2020-21 3 2668 551 3219 3219 0 1885 551
5  |Bachelor of Business Administration B.B.A. 2021-22 2 2795 525 3320 3320 0 1923 525
6 |Bachelor of Business Administration B.B.A. 2020-21 3 2668 551 3219 3219 0 1885 551
7  |Bachelor of Education Bachelor of Education 2021-22 2 4193 525 4718 4718 0 2622 525
8 |Bachelor of Science Physics, Chemistry and Mathematics. 2021-22 2 13976 525 14501 14501 0 7513 525
9  |Bachelor of Science Physics, Chemistry and Mathematics. 2020-21 3 13340 551 13891 13891 0 7221 551
10 |Bachelor of Technology ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 2021-22 2 27951 525 28476 28476 0 14501 525
11 |Bachelor of Technology ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 2020-21 3 26681 551 27232 27232 0 13892 551
12 |Bachelor of Technology ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 2019-20 4 26681 350 27232 27232 0 13892 551
13 |Bachelor of Technology o ol o G 2021-22 2 27951 525 28476 | 2476 | o | 1aso1 | s2s
14 [Bachelor of Technology sl St e 2020-21 3 26681 551 a3 || o | w2 | ss
15 [Bachelor of Technology E;E(;;ER;:‘;S g AND COMMUNICATION 2019-20 4 26681 551 27232 w2 | o 13892 | 551
16 |Integrated Master of Science GEOGRAPHY 2021-22 2 3777 525 4302 4302 0 2414 525
17 |Integrated Master of Science GEOGRAPHY 2020-21 3 3605 551 4156 4156 0 2354 551
18 |Integrated Master of Science GEOLOGY 2021-22 2 3777 525 4302 4302 0 2414 525
19 |Integrated Master of Science GEOLOGY 2020-21 3 3605 551 4156 4156 0 2354 551
~| 20 [|Integrated Master of Science PSYCHOLOGY 2021-22 2 3777 525 4302 4302 0 2414 525
21 |Integrated Master of Science PSYCHOLOGY 2020-21 3 3605 551 4156 4156 0 2354 551
22 |Master of Arts ECONOMICS 2021-22 2 5590 525 6115 6115 0 3320 525
23 |Master of Arts ENGLISH 2021-22 2 4620 525 5145 5145 0 2835 525
24 |Master of Arts FOLKLORISTIC AND TRIBAL STUDIES 2021-22 2 4620 525 5145 5145 0 2835 525
25 |Master of Arts HINDI 2021-22 2 4620 525 5145 5145 0 2835 525
26 [Master of Arts HISTORY 2021-22 2 4620 525 5145 5145 0 2835 525
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Even Semester
L Year of Course —
SL.No Course_Name Descipline_name bl Year Tuition Fee| Exam fee Even sem 1+ 2+ 3e o
total fee

a b c d e f g h
27 [Master of Arts KANNADA 2021-22 2 4620 525 5145 5145 0 2835 525
28  |Master of Arts LINGUISTICS 2021-22 @ 4620 525 5145 5145 0 2835 525
29 [Master of Arts MASS COMMUNICATION AND JOURNALISM 2021-22 2 5590 525 6115 6115 0 3320 525
30 [Master of Arts PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND GOVERNANCE | 2021-22 2 4400 525 4925 4925 0 2725 525
31 |Master of Business Administration M.B.A. 2021-22 2 20964 525 21489 21489 0 11007 525
32 [Master of Business Administration TOURISM AND TRAVEL MAANAGEMENT 2021-22 2 5590 525 6115 6115 0 3320 525
33  [Master of Commerce Master of Commerce 2021-22 2 5590 525 6115 6115 0 3320 525
34 [Master of Computer Applications Master of Computer Applications 2021-22 2 20964 525 21489 21489 0 11007 525
35 |Master of Law L.LM. 2021-22 2 5280 525 5805 5805 0 3165 525
36 [Master of Performing Arts Master of Performing Arts 2021-22 2 4620 525 5145 5145 0 2835 525
37 [Master of Science APPLIED GEOGRAPHY AND GEOINFORMATICS 2021-22 2 5590 525 6115 6115 0 3320 525
38 |Master of Science APPLIED GEOLOGY 2021-22 2 5590 525 6115 6115 0 3320 525
39 |Master of Science CHEMISTRY 2021-22 2 5590 525 6115 6115 0 3320 525
40 |Master of Science LIFE SCIENCE 2021-22 2 5590 525 6115 6115 0 3320 525
41 |Master of Science MATHEMATICS 2021-22 2 5590 525 6115 6115 0 3320 525
42 |Master of Science PHYSICS 2021-22 2 5590 525 6115 6115 0 3320 525
43  |Master of Science PSYCHOLOGY 2021-22 2 5590 525 6115 6115 0 3320 525
44 [Master of Social Work Master of Social Work 2021-22 2 5590 525 6115 6115 0 3320 525
45 |Master of Technology EMBEDDED AND REALTIME SYSTEMS 2021-22 2 28875 525 29400 29400 0 14963 525
46 [Master of Technology POWER AND ENERGY ENGINEERING 2021-22 2 28875 525 29400 29400 0 14963 525

1-2-2013
istrar

I Fee to be paid by GM/OBC/Other State SC/ST Students. eﬁ EGISTRAR

2 Feto be paid by SC/ST students belong to Kamataka whose parental income is below Rs.2.50 Lakhs GE{E‘IS f‘m’-‘-‘a ﬁ}rna? =

3 Feeto be paid by Sc/ST students belong to Kamataka whose parental income is above Rs.2.50 lakhs upto Rs.10.00 lakhs Pe” tral Univ ’ b RAITE

4 Fee to be aid by the EWS Girsl studnets whose parental income is below Rs.8 Lakhs p.a ~ehtral U Hiver SIT‘}/ of Karnata ka

Note : The students have to bear expenditure for field work/Studey Tour, uniform, etc., if any. "',J' caon / G Ul BA RGA
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Central University of Karnataka
Fee Structure for the Even semester of the Academic Year 2022-23
Even semester
Health Even
SLNo Program IIJ,?;/ Course year| Tution Fee | Exam Fee Labonz;tory Center Semester

Charges Total
a b C d p q r s t
I g ggjhE(g’ta“da'O"") UG 1 30750 580 1000 500 32830
) ]gf;.})(j:;):sslisi;i(;l:ee)rn1stry/L|fe Sciences/Geology/Mathematics/ UG | 15380 530 1000 500 17460
; glsf\c{}l;;):;l?silf? I?{}i/itgl’cy?’%zaf:ggilcs/SOCial Work) e : 41 250 e o i
4 |BBA UG 1 4160 580 750 500 5990
5 |B.Ed. - 1 4620 580 0 500 5700
6 |MA English PG 1 5090 580 500 500 6670
7 |MA Linguistics PG I 5090 580 500 500 6670
8 |MA Hindi PG 1 5090 580 0 500 6170
9 |MA Kannada ‘ PG I 5090 580 0 500 6170
10 |[MA History PG | 5090 580 0 500 6170
11 |MA Folkloristic and Tribal Studies PG 1 5090 580 0 500 6170
12 [Master of Performing Arts (Hindustani Vocal) PG | 5090 580 0 500 6170
9 [MBA in Tourism and Travel Management PG 1 6150 580 500 500 7730
10 [MA Economics PG 1 6150 580 0 500 7230
10 |Master of Social Work PG 1 6150 580 0 500 7230
10 [M.Com ' PG 1 6150 580 500 7230
11 |M.Sc. Psychology PG 1 6150 580 750 500 7980
11 |M.Sc. Applied Geography & Geoinformatics PG 1 6150 580 750 © 500 7980

AY 2022-23 Even semster notification
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Students beloning to SC/ST who are eligible to apply for various scholarships must submit Freeship Card from the Scholarship sanc?om

the effect that they will pay the requisite fees to the University as per the fee notification immediately after scholarship amount is s ctloned
may take admission after submission of freeship card and undertaking withtout depositing any initial fees except caution money deposit.

AY 2022-23 Even semster notification

UG/ . Laboratory ea el
SL.No Program PG Course year| Tution Fee | Exam Fee Fee Center Semester

Charges Total

a b ¢ d p q r S 1
11 |[M.Sc. Applied Geology PG 1 6150 580 750 500 7980
11 |MA in Journalism & Mass communications PG 1 6150 580 750 500 7980
12 |M.Sc. Mathematics PG 1 6150 580 1000 500 8230
12 |M.Sc. Physics PG 1 6150 580 1000 500 8230
12 |M.Sc. Chemistry PG 1 6150 580 1000 500 8230
12 |M.Sc. Life Sciences PG 1 6150 580 1000 500 8230
13 |Master of Computer Applications PG 1 23060 580 1000 500 25140
13 |Master of Bussiness Administration PG 1 23060 580 1000 500 25140

M.Tech
14 (PEE/ ERTS Engg.) PG 1 28880 -580 1000 500 30960
15 |MA in Public administration & Governance PG 1 4840 580 0 500 5920
16 |LLM PG 1 5810 580 0 500 6890
1YW
Note: l}gtfrﬂ"rG|S?|'RAR
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